Society for Japanese Irises

Membership Form

Name

Address

City, State, Zip

Country

Phone

Email

Membership Options
Check Appropriate Rate

Overseas Memberships are anywhere outside of USA, Canada, and Mexico

Annual
Individual $10.00
Dual $12.00
Youth $4.00
Overseas Individual $20.00
Overseas Dual $24.00
Overseas Youth $12.00

Triennial

$25.00
$31.00
$9.00

$50.00
$62.00
$22.00

Please send this completed form along with a check or
money order, US Funds (no cash) to:

The Society for Japanese Irises
Jane Jordan-SJI Membership

2315 Gunar Drive

San Jose, CA 95124

USA

Questions?
Ph: 408-472-3897

Email: janej@alum.mit.edu



