## Society for Japanese Irises Membership Form

Name	 	
Address	 	
City, State, Zip	 	
Country		
Phone	 	
Email		

## Membership Options Check Appropriate Rate

Overseas Memberships are anywhere outside of USA, Canada, and Mexico

	Annual	Triennial
Individual	\$10.00	\$25.00
Dual	\$12.00	\$31.00
Youth	\$4.00	\$9.00
Overseas Individual	\$20.00	\$50.00
Overseas Dual	\$24.00	\$62.00
Overseas Youth	\$12.00	\$22.00

Please send this completed form along with a check or money order, US Funds (no cash) to:

The Society for Japanese Irises Jane Jordan-SJI Membership 2315 Gunar Drive San Jose, CA 95124 USA

Questions? Ph: 408-472-3897 Email: janej@alum.mit.edu